BEACON Products 50
E N D U R A
BEACON Products 51
Parking structure luminaire is designed with the exclusive
field replaceable LED Bezel. This platform delivers superior
performance coupling precise optical control with superior
uniformity making it the perfect HID garage retrofit fixture.
Controls option allows the end user to save even more en-

Ordering
BEACON Products            2041 58th Avenue Circle East  Bradenton, FL 34203 | Phone: (800) 345-4928 | Fax: (941) 751-5535 | www.beaconproducts.com
ORDERING EXAMPLE: EDR / 36G-90 / UNV / T2 / MDD / MT
model engine-watts optics voltage electrical options color
EDR 24G-30 T2 type II UNV 120-277V PEC photocell BB black
24G-60 T3 type III 347V 1PF single power feed BZ bronze
36G-90 T4 type IV 480V 2PF dual power feed BW white
T5R type V, rectangular 12VDC consult factory LSC LifeShield™ thermal regulator BG green
(low brightness) ** MDD motion detector w/ 10% to 50% dimming BY gray
T5S type V, square MB metallic bronze
T5W type V wide round MT metallic titanium
___ RAL
___ other
ENDURA
Engine
T5-70
Lumens
T5-50
Lumens
T2/T3
Lumens
T4
Lumens
# of
LEDs
CCT
LED Type
L70
Life Hrs
24G-30 2432 2583 2253 2233 24 4500K 170,000h
24G-60 4224 4493 3918 3881 24 4500K 150,000h
36G-90 6670 7094 6187 6128 36 4500K 150,000h
STEM MOUNT
ASSEMBLY
(BY OTHERS)
CAST COVER
3/4" CONDUIT
4" CAST J-BOX
ENDURA
STEM MOUNT
cast cover
3/4” conduit
4” cast j-box
stem mount
assembly
(by others)
shown wiith optional motion detector (MDD)
pendant mount (by others)details
12” sq.
5.5”
consult factory
Amber LEDs available (consult factory for watts and lumens)
* 12VDC - for solar power assembly (consult factory)
** Low brightness drive aisle optic
Power/Lumens & Distrubutions
Rated lifetime is based on an exponential decay model, using lamp manu-
facturers’ data points from LM80 testing. This philosophy has been used
by other manufacturers, as well as the Department of Energy. Lifetime rat-
ing may be revised to comply with TM-21 once that Standard is released.
Specification
BEACON Products            2041 58th Avenue Circle East  Bradenton, FL 34203 | Phone: (800) 345-4928 | Fax: (941) 751-5535 | www.beaconproducts.com
ENDURA
GENERAL:The Beacon EDR luminaire is a ceiling surface mounted or pen-
dant mounted parking structure luminaire with a field replaceable LED light-
engine & optical bezel system. Internal components are totally enclosed in
a rain-tight and corrosion-resistant die cast aluminum housing. The EDR
Luminaire is CSA listed and suitable for damp locations (wet location avail-
able on request).
HOUSING & LED THERMAL MANAGEMENT: The Beacon EDR luminaire
consists of a die cast aluminum two-piece housing. The shape of the top
housing is designed as a bird nesting deterrent. The die cast main (thermal)